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2 STROKE GP MACHINES
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 13:34:14
Event: R04 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry - Temp: 27.4C Printed at: 14:02

Race  Fastest On Top
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap Speed

1 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) Yamaha TZ 750 4 6:40.399 1:38.047 4 245
2 37 John ALLEN (QLD) / Custom Coasting & 

Maint.
Yamaha TZ 750 4 6:43.270 2.871 1:38.695 2 235

3 60 Ben BURKE (NSW) Honda RS 250 4 6:51.885 11.486 1:39.724 3 227
4 50 Glenn HINDLE (NSW) / Old Gold 

Motorcycles
Honda RS 250 4 7:06.879 26.480 1:43.720 2 216

5 12 Richard EASTON (NSW) Yamaha TZ 250 4 7:06.941 26.542 1:44.691 2 223
6 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) / C & M Motorcycles Yamaha TZ 250 4 7:07.541 27.142 1:43.945 3 218
7 49 David MALINS (VIC) Yamaha TZ 250 4 7:14.396 33.997 1:46.101 2 220
8 43 Keo WATSON (NSW) Yamaha TZ 350 4 7:16.617 36.218 1:47.395 2 216
9 60B Jason DUNN (NSW) Honda RS 125 4 7:18.229 37.830 1:46.960 2 201
10 25 Danny CARTER (VIC) Suzuki TR 750 4 7:26.843 46.444 1:49.192 4 217
11 27 Lech BUDNIAK (NSW) Yamaha TZ 250 4 7:27.386 46.987 1:49.304 3 202
12 33G Jim AGOMBAR (VIC) Yamaha TZ 250 4 7:31.979 51.580 1:50.144 2 207
13 285 Glenn KETTLE (VIC) Honda 400 4 7:35.950 55.551 1:51.246 3 196
14 84 Pat GRIFFIN (NSW) Yamaha TZ 250 4 7:51.754 1:11.355 1:53.926 4 199
15 5A Robert WALLACE (VIC) Yamaha Zeger 

500
4 7:56.177 1:15.778 1:56.223 2 212

16 191 Jarod WEST (VIC) Kawasaki 1250 4 7:56.738 1:16.339 1:56.407 4 188
17 888 Jack ROBINSON (NSW) Honda RS 125 4 7:58.073 1:17.674 1:56.273 3 191

DNF 35 Mark BODDY (ACT) Yamaha TZ 350 1 2:54.058 3 Laps 2:54.058 1 188

Fastest Lap was 1:38.047 by Aaron MORRIS (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2 STROKE GP MACHINES
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 13:34:14
Event: R04 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry - Temp: 27.4C Printed at: 14:02

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
5A Robert WALLACE (VIC) 2:04.882 1:56.223 1:57.307 1:57.765
12 Richard EASTON (NSW) 1:52.530 1:44.691 1:44.725 1:44.995
25 Danny CARTER (VIC) 1:58.231 1:50.098 1:49.322 1:49.192
27 Lech BUDNIAK (NSW) 1:58.660 1:49.892 1:49.304 1:49.530

33G Jim AGOMBAR (VIC) 1:59.047 1:50.144 1:50.337 1:52.451
35 Mark BODDY (ACT) 2:54.058
37 John ALLEN (QLD) 1:46.572 1:38.695 1:38.826 1:39.177
43 Keo WATSON (NSW) 1:53.299 1:47.395 1:48.327 1:47.596
49 David MALINS (VIC) 1:53.983 1:46.101 1:46.824 1:47.488
50 Glenn HINDLE (NSW) 1:54.139 1:43.720 1:43.976 1:45.044
60 Ben BURKE (NSW) 1:51.402 1:40.601 1:39.724 1:40.158

60B Jason DUNN (NSW) 1:56.070 1:46.960 1:47.107 1:48.092
64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1:45.230 1:38.816 1:38.306 1:38.047
79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1:53.435 1:44.853 1:43.945 1:45.308
84 Pat GRIFFIN (NSW) 2:06.574 1:55.474 1:55.780 1:53.926
191 Jarod WEST (VIC) 2:03.479 1:57.881 1:58.971 1:56.407
285 Glenn KETTLE (VIC) 2:00.815 1:51.996 1:51.246 1:51.893
888 Jack ROBINSON (NSW) 2:07.373 1:57.159 1:56.273 1:57.268

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2 STROKE GP MACHINES
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 13:34:14
Event: R04 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry - Temp: 27.4C Printed at: 14:02

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd
5A  Robert WALLACE (VIC)  (15th) 43  Keo WATSON (NSW)  (8th)

1 43.633 49.944 31.305 2:04.882 97 1 38.545 45.654 29.100 1:53.299 74
2 35.664 49.239 31.320 1:56.223 205 2 32.369 45.887 29.139 1:47.395 216
3 36.192 50.311 30.804 1:57.307 205 3 32.470 46.676 29.181 1:48.327 216
4 35.622 50.610 31.533 1:57.765 212 4 32.633 45.542 29.421 1:47.596 214

12  Richard EASTON (NSW)  (5th) 49  David MALINS (VIC)  (7th)
1 38.583 45.504 28.443 1:52.530 66 1 39.951 45.116 28.916 1:53.983 81
2 31.461 44.608 28.622 1:44.691 223 2 32.433 44.825 28.843 1:46.101 220
3 32.240 43.970 28.515 1:44.725 221 3 32.610 45.042 29.172 1:46.824 218
4 32.212 44.527 28.256 1:44.995 212 4 32.674 45.439 29.375 1:47.488 216

25  Danny CARTER (VIC)  (10th) 50  Glenn HINDLE (NSW)  (4th)
1 40.069 48.747 29.415 1:58.231 91 1 40.433 44.797 28.909 1:54.139 68
2 33.636 46.853 29.609 1:50.098 217 2 31.618 43.812 28.290 1:43.720 216
3 33.933 46.633 28.756 1:49.322 216 3 31.253 44.117 28.606 1:43.976 212
4 33.696 46.574 28.922 1:49.192 216 4 31.766 44.580 28.698 1:45.044 210

27  Lech BUDNIAK (NSW)  (11th) 60  Ben BURKE (NSW)  (3rd)
1 41.359 47.192 30.109 1:58.660 82 1 39.979 43.570 27.853 1:51.402 116
2 33.712 46.243 29.937 1:49.892 201 2 30.775 42.337 27.489 1:40.601 227
3 33.453 45.953 29.898 1:49.304 202 3 30.135 42.183 27.406 1:39.724 227
4 33.295 46.165 30.070 1:49.530 202 4 30.464 42.091 27.603 1:40.158 227

33G  Jim AGOMBAR (VIC)  (12th) 60B  Jason DUNN (NSW)  (9th)
1 40.781 48.391 29.875 1:59.047 93 1 40.425 46.052 29.593 1:56.070 63
2 33.852 46.344 29.948 1:50.144 207 2 32.453 44.662 29.845 1:46.960 201
3 33.573 46.489 30.275 1:50.337 207 3 32.699 44.775 29.633 1:47.107 199
4 34.037 46.890 31.524 1:52.451 201 4 33.281 44.923 29.888 1:48.092 201

35  Mark BODDY (ACT)  (DNF) 64  Aaron MORRIS (NSW)  (1st)
1 1:26.268 54.474 33.316 2:54.058 1 36.675 41.997 26.558 1:45.230 22

2 30.413 41.790 26.613 1:38.816 244
37  John ALLEN (QLD)  (2nd) 3 30.298 41.502 26.506 1:38.306 244

1 37.100 42.360 27.112 1:46.572 54 4 29.991 41.480 26.576 1:38.047 245
2 30.058 41.617 27.020 1:38.695 234
3 30.196 41.640 26.990 1:38.826 234 79  Stephen KAIRL (NSW)  (6th)
4 29.956 42.175 27.046 1:39.177 235 1 39.798 44.871 28.766 1:53.435 57

2 32.154 44.305 28.394 1:44.853 216
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2 STROKE GP MACHINES
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 13:34:14
Event: R04 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry - Temp: 27.4C Printed at: 14:02

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd
3 31.712 43.811 28.422 1:43.945 216 285  Glenn KETTLE (VIC)  (13th)
4 32.207 44.477 28.624 1:45.308 218 1 42.537 47.507 30.771 2:00.815 105

2 33.568 47.322 31.106 1:51.996 196
84  Pat GRIFFIN (NSW)  (14th) 3 33.892 46.528 30.826 1:51.246 191

1 44.849 49.814 31.911 2:06.574 89 4 33.732 47.205 30.956 1:51.893 194
2 35.406 48.597 31.471 1:55.474 183
3 35.498 49.714 30.568 1:55.780 199 888  Jack ROBINSON (NSW)  (17th)
4 35.023 48.107 30.796 1:53.926 199 1 44.918 49.558 32.897 2:07.373 83

2 36.235 48.698 32.226 1:57.159 191
191  Jarod WEST (VIC)  (16th) 3 35.980 47.896 32.397 1:56.273 188

1 42.466 49.057 31.956 2:03.479 91 4 36.203 48.578 32.487 1:57.268 191
2 35.731 49.486 32.664 1:57.881 188
3 37.762 49.124 32.085 1:58.971 184
4 36.349 48.190 31.868 1:56.407 188

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2 STROKE GP MACHINES
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 13:34:14
Event: R04 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry - Temp: 27.4C Printed at: 14:02

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) Yamaha TZ 750 1:45.230 1
2 1 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) Yamaha TZ 750 1:38.816 2
2 2 37 John ALLEN (QLD) Yamaha TZ 750 1:38.695 2
3 1 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) Yamaha TZ 750 1:38.306 3
4 1 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) Yamaha TZ 750 1:38.047 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2 STROKE GP MACHINES
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 13:34:14
Event: R04 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry - Temp: 27.4C Printed at: 14:02

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
33G 1:50.144 25.145 49 1:47.488 33.997

Lap 1 285 1:51.996 28.765 43 1:47.596 36.218
64 1:45.230 5A 1:56.223 37.059 60B 1:48.092 37.830
37 1:46.572 1.342 191 1:57.881 37.314 25 1:49.192 46.444
60 1:51.402 6.172 84 1:55.474 38.002 27 1:49.530 46.987
12 1:52.530 7.300 888 1:57.159 40.486 33G 1:52.451 51.580
43 1:53.299 8.069 285 1:51.893 55.551
79 1:53.435 8.205 Lap 3 84 1:53.926 1:11.35
49 1:53.983 8.753 64 1:38.306 5A 1:57.765 1:15.77
50 1:54.139 8.909 37 1:38.826 1.741 191 1:56.407 1:16.33

60B 1:56.070 10.840 60 1:39.724 9.375 888 1:57.268 1:17.67
25 1:58.231 13.001 50 1:43.976 19.483
27 1:58.660 13.430 12 1:44.725 19.594

33G 1:59.047 13.817 79 1:43.945 19.881
285 2:00.815 15.585 49 1:46.824 24.556
191 2:03.479 18.249 43 1:48.327 26.669
5A 2:04.882 19.652 60B 1:47.107 27.785
84 2:06.574 21.344 25 1:49.322 35.299

888 2:07.373 22.143 27 1:49.304 35.504
35 2:54.058 1:08.82 33G 1:50.337 37.176

285 1:51.246 41.705
Lap 2 84 1:55.780 55.476

64 1:38.816 5A 1:57.307 56.060
37 1:38.695 1.221 191 1:58.971 57.979
60 1:40.601 7.957 888 1:56.273 58.453
12 1:44.691 13.175
50 1:43.720 13.813 Lap 4
79 1:44.853 14.242 64 1:38.047
49 1:46.101 16.038 37 1:39.177 2.871
43 1:47.395 16.648 60 1:40.158 11.486

60B 1:46.960 18.984 50 1:45.044 26.480
25 1:50.098 24.283 12 1:44.995 26.542
27 1:49.892 24.506 79 1:45.308 27.142

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2 STROKE GP MACHINES
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 13:34:14
Event: R04 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry - Temp: 27.4C Printed at: 14:02

Grid 1 2 3 4
 64 64 64 64 64

31 37 37 37 37
37 60 60 60 60
79 12 12 50 50
12 43 50 12 12

60B 79 79 79 79
43 49 49 49 49
50 50 43 43 43
49 60B 60B 60B 60B
42 25 25 25 25
25 27 27 27 27
27 33G 33G 33G 33G
67 285 285 285 285

33G 191 5A 84 84
191 5A 191 5A 5A
35W 84 84 191 191
888 888 888 888 888
84 35
5A
3
35
5

33A

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2 STROKE GP MACHINES
LEG 2 (Event 18)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 13:34:14
Event: R04 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry - Temp: 27.4C Printed at: 14:02

 1
1

 64 A. MORRIS
6:40.399

2
 37 J. ALLEN

6:43.270

3
 60 B. BURKE

6:51.885

 2
4

 50 G. HINDLE
7:06.879

5
 12 R. EASTON

7:06.941

6
 79 S. KAIRL

7:07.541

 3
7

 49 D. MALINS
7:14.396

8
 43 K. WATSON

7:16.617

9
 60B J. DUNN

7:18.229

 4
10

 25 D. CARTER
7:26.843

11
 27 L. BUDNIAK

7:27.386

12
 33G J. AGOMBAR7:31.979

 5
13

 285 G. KETTLE
7:35.950

14
 84 P. GRIFFIN

7:51.754

15
 5A R. WALLACE7:56.177

 6
16

 191 J. WEST
7:56.738

17
 888 J. ROBINSON7:58.073

18
 35 M. BODDY

2:54.058
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2 STROKE GP MACHINES
LEG 2 (Event 18)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 15/03/19 Started at: 13:34:14
Event: R04 Laps: 4

Weather: Cloudy - 22.6C Starters: 19
Track: Dry - Temp: 27.4C Printed at: 14:02
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